News-Service of the pressetext news agency

Josefstädter Straße 44, 1080 Vienna, Austria, phone: +43 1 81140-0

Publication: 07.03.2023 10:00

Source: https://www.pressetext.com/news/20230307012

Keywords: Directors' Dealings / Eigengeschäfte von Führungskräften / Addiko Bank AG

Managers' transactions announcement according to article 19 MAR

Addiko Bank AG: Managers' transactions announcement according to article 19 MAR

Vienna (pta/07.03.2023/10:00) - Announcement

1 Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated

a) Name Tadej Krasovec

2 Reason for the notification

a) Position/status

Chief Risk Officer (Addiko Bank AG) / Member of

the Management Board

b) Initial notification

Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction

monitor

a) Name Addiko Bank AG

b) LEI 529900UKZBMDBDZIXD62

4 Details of the transaction(s)

a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Share

Identification code AT000ADDIKO0

b) Nature of the transaction Receipt of shares as part of remuneration

c) Price(s) Volume(s) 0.00 3,099

d) Aggregated price Aggregated volume

0.00 3,099

e) Date of the transaction 3.03.2023 UTC+1

f) Place of the transaction Outside a trading venue

5 Explanation

Acceptance of shares granted as part of the remuneration package for the year 2022 and the deferred part from 2021

Emitter: Addiko Bank AG

Canetti Tower, Canettistraße 5/12.OG

1100 Wien Austria

Contact Person: Addiko Compliance Team
Phone: +43 (0) 50232 2588

E-Mail: capitalmarketscompliance@addiko.com

Website: www.addiko.com

ISIN(s): AT000ADDIKO0 (Share)
Stock Exchange(s): official trade in Vienna

News transmitted by pressetext. The emitter is responsible for the content.

Addiko Bank